
1.1.1.2.0-0000-0000-0-111-00577 CTA. 0154237617 (CUENTA PUENTE) (Bancos/Tesorería)

$2,804.46

30/Ago/2019 G150 DISPERSION DE NOMINA 0 10 $2,794.46

6/Ago/2019 G164 BBVA-BANCOMER, SA INST. DE BANCA MULTIPLE 0 841 $1,953.46

30/Ago/2019 D20 DEPOSITO 5,000.00 0 $6,953.46

$5,000.00 $851.00

1.1.1.2.0-0000-0000-0-111-00581 CTA. 0197383630 (INGRESOS PROPIOS) (Bancos/Tesorería)

$2,583,360.77

1/Ago/2019 D1 TRANSFERENCIA DE CONTRATO 2045350573 330,001.06 0 $2,913,361.83

12/Ago/2019 D2 TRANSFERENCIA DE CONTRATO 2045350573 460,013.51 0 $3,373,375.34

15/Ago/2019 D3 TRANSFERENCIA DE CONTRATO 2045350573 1,400,007.73 0 $4,773,383.07

16/Ago/2019 D4 TRANSFERENCIA A CONTRATO 2045350573 0 3,079,990.22 $1,693,392.85

1/Ago/2019 G31 BBVA-BANCOMER, SA INST. DE BANCA MULTIPLE 0 493 $1,692,899.85

1/Ago/2019 G32 BBVA-BANCOMER, SA INST. DE BANCA MULTIPLE 0 59.16 $1,692,840.69

1/Ago/2019 G33 CRISTOBAL FRANCISCO DUEÑEZ BARBA 0 133,835.68 $1,559,005.01

1/Ago/2019 G34 CRISTOBAL FRANCISCO DUEÑEZ BARBA 0 110,119.25 $1,448,885.76

1/Ago/2019 G35 FLOCAR AUTOMOTRIZ DE LOS ALTOS, SA DE CV 0 5,829.00 $1,443,056.76

1/Ago/2019 G36 CRISTOBAL FRANCISCO DUEÑEZ BARBA 0 86,498.88 $1,356,557.88

1/Ago/2019 G37 MARIA ESTHER ROMO RUVALCABA 0 37,251.00 $1,319,306.88

1/Ago/2019 G38 MARIA ESTHER ROMO RUVALCABA 0 28,141.00 $1,291,165.88

2/Ago/2019 G39 MUNICIPIO DE TEOCALTICHE, JALISCO 0 60,826.00 $1,230,339.88

2/Ago/2019 G40 DISPERSION DE NOMINA 0 393,562.00 $836,777.88

2/Ago/2019 G40 DEPOSITO DEUDORES 100 0 $836,877.88

2/Ago/2019 G41 ARNOLDO VIDAURRI CARRASCO 0 21,692.00 $815,185.88

2/Ago/2019 G42 JOSE LUIS CARRILLO CUEVAS 0 1,900.00 $813,285.88

2/Ago/2019 G43 AUTOTRANSPORTES UNIDOS DEL CENTRO, SA DE CV 0 2,100.00 $811,185.88

2/Ago/2019 G44 EQUIPOS MEDICOS CML, SA DE CV 0 3,900.00 $807,285.88

2/Ago/2019 G45 TELEFONOS DE MEXICO, SAB DE CV 0 1,018.00 $806,267.88

2/Ago/2019 G46 ALFA GAS, SA DE CV 0 484.8 $805,783.08

2/Ago/2019 G47 ADAN JORGE RENE GARCIA AGUIRRE 0 66,371.39 $739,411.69

2/Ago/2019 G48 CENOBIO PEREZ PONCE 0 9,927.23 $729,484.46

2/Ago/2019 G49 DOCULIDER, SA DE CV 0 13,804.00 $715,680.46

2/Ago/2019 G50 COMERCIAL AUTOMOTRIZ DE LOS ALTOS, SA DE CV 0 19,794.00 $695,886.46

2/Ago/2019 G51 DISTRIBUIDORA CAZCAN, SA DE CV 0 3,960.00 $691,926.46

2/Ago/2019 G52 FORRAJES Y MATERIALES HERNANDEZ, SA DE CV 0 24,642.10 $667,284.36

2/Ago/2019 G53 FERNANDO DAVILA VILLALPANDO 0 26,683.04 $640,601.32

2/Ago/2019 G54 GERARDO DURAN MARQUEZ 0 11,745.00 $628,856.32

2/Ago/2019 G55 JOSE MONTOYA ESQUIVEL 0 32,723.60 $596,132.72

2/Ago/2019 G56 J. JESUS MEJIA GARCIA 0 4,380.00 $591,752.72

2/Ago/2019 G57 JOSE DE JESUS MEJIA MORA 0 30,959.68 $560,793.04

2/Ago/2019 D7 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA GONZALEZ 0 30,000.00 $530,793.04

2/Ago/2019 G58 LUIS ENRIQUE HERNANDEZ PEREZ 0 20,566.44 $510,226.60

2/Ago/2019 G59 RAMONA GONZALEZ MARQUEZ 0 11,429.02 $498,797.58

2/Ago/2019 G60 EDITORIAL MARTINICA, SA DE CV 0 13,340.00 $485,457.58

2/Ago/2019 G61 UNION DE LADRILLEROS TEOCALTICHE, SC DE RL DE CV 0 7,725.60 $477,731.98

2/Ago/2019 G62 SALVADOR JAUREGUI SANDOVAL 0 1,948.80 $475,783.18

2/Ago/2019 G63 VIRGINIA MERCADO OROPEZA 0 1,027.88 $474,755.30

2/Ago/2019 G64 GASOLINERA ROMO, SA DE CV 0 145,841.89 $328,913.41

2/Ago/2019 G65 TELEFONOS DE MEXICO, SAB DE CV 0 549 $328,364.41

2/Ago/2019 G66 TELEFONOS DE MEXICO, SAB DE CV 0 472 $327,892.41

2/Ago/2019 G67 TELEFONOS DE MEXICO, SAB DE CV 0 12,365.98 $315,526.43

H. AYUNTAMIENTO DE TEOCALTICHE, JAL.

ADMINISTRACION 2015-2018, LIBRO MAYOR.

H. AYUNTAMIENTO DE TEOCALTICHE, JAL.

ADMINISTRACION 2015-2018, LIBRO MAYOR.

Generar

Periodo



2/Ago/2019 G68 TELEFONOS DE MEXICO, SAB DE CV 0 399 $315,127.43

1/Ago/2019 G69 BERTHA ALICIA ALVAREZ AVILA 0 10,176.50 $304,950.93

1/Ago/2019 G70 ABEL HERNANDEZ MARQUEZ 0 6,202.08 $298,748.85

2/Ago/2019 G71 MIGUEL ANGEL ORNELAS DELGADILLO 0 3,480.00 $295,268.85

2/Ago/2019 G72 ESTHELA GARCIA VALDEZ 0 5,336.00 $289,932.85

2/Ago/2019 G73 JOSE FIDEL VIVAS CADENA 0 1,080.00 $288,852.85

2/Ago/2019 G74 JORGE LUIS GUTIERREZ VILLALOBOS 0 5,000.00 $283,852.85

2/Ago/2019 G75 ABEL HERNANDEZ MARQUEZ 0 19,529.21 $264,323.64

5/Ago/2019 G76 SOLUCIONES DOFRY, SA DE CV 0 2,974.00 $261,349.64

6/Ago/2019 G77 AUTOPARTES RAMON, SA DE CV 0 22,418.00 $238,931.64

6/Ago/2019 G78 AURA LORENA PEDROZA MONTOYA 0 26,680.00 $212,251.64

7/Ago/2019 D8 CFE SUMINISTRADOR DE SERVICIOS BASICOS 0 154,289.00 $57,962.64

7/Ago/2019 G79 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ SALAS 0 18,931.96 $39,030.68

7/Ago/2019 G79 LA CAJA SOLIDARIA DE TEOCALTICHE, SC DE AP DE RL DE CV 0 24,273.00 $14,757.68

7/Ago/2019 G80 CRUZ MIGUEL ARMAS ALVARADO 0 10,344.45 $4,413.23

8/Ago/2019 G81 MUNICIPIO DE TEOCALTICHE, JALISCO 0 54,172.00 -$49,758.77

8/Ago/2019 G82 BERTHA ALICIA ALVAREZ AVILA 0 8,276.06 -$58,034.83

8/Ago/2019 G83 RICARDO LOPEZ VALLIN 0 13,569.48 -$71,604.31

8/Ago/2019 G84 EDGAR FABIAN LOPEZ VALLIN 0 7,247.15 -$78,851.46

8/Ago/2019 G85 NANCY GARCIA MUÑOZ 0 6,076.03 -$84,927.49

8/Ago/2019 G86 HORACIO JIMENEZ ULLOA 0 10,579.20 -$95,506.69

8/Ago/2019 G87 FLOCAR AUTOMOTRIZ DE LOS ALTOS, SA DE CV 0 3,466.00 -$98,972.69

8/Ago/2019 G88 QUALITAS COMPAÑIA DE SEGUROS, SA DE CV 0 1,977.94 -$100,950.63

9/Ago/2019 G89 DISPERSION DE NOMINA 0 411,865.00 -$512,815.63

12/Ago/2019 G90 GECOFI DE JALISCO, SA DE CV 0 124,665.82 -$637,481.45

12/Ago/2019 G91 CONSTRUCCIONES ECOLOGICAS DE JALISCO, SA DE CV 0 92,002.10 -$729,483.55

12/Ago/2019 G92 CONSTRUCCIONES ECOLOGICAS DEL ALTIPLANO,SA DE CV 0 239,941.72 -$969,425.27

13/Ago/2019 G93 SERVICIO TEOCALTICHE, SA DE CV 0 114,189.22 -$1,083,614.49

13/Ago/2019 G94 GASOLINERA ROMO, SA DE CV 0 163,205.47 -$1,246,819.96

14/Ago/2019 G95 MUNICIPIO DE ARANDAS, JALISCO 0 1,500.00 -$1,248,319.96

14/Ago/2019 G96 LUIS ARTURO MENDOZA PIÑA 0 580 -$1,248,899.96

14/Ago/2019 G97 CFE SUMINISTRADOR DE SERVICIOS BASICOS 0 886 -$1,249,785.96

14/Ago/2019 G98 CFE SUMINISTRADOR DE SERVICIOS BASICOS 0 156,110.00 -$1,405,895.96

15/Ago/2019 G100 DISPERSION DE NOMINA 0 1,178,838.00 -$2,584,733.96

15/Ago/2019 G101 SISTEMA PARA EL D.I.F. DEL MUNICIPIO DE TEOCALTICHE, JALISCO 0 188,527.50 -$2,773,261.46

15/Ago/2019 D9 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA GONZALEZ 0 30,000.00 -$2,803,261.46

15/Ago/2019 G102 ARNOLDO VIDAURRI CARRASCO 0 20,416.00 -$2,823,677.46

15/Ago/2019 G103 BERTHA ALICIA ALVAREZ AVILA 0 12,800.34 -$2,836,477.80

16/Ago/2019 G104 ALFREDO VIDAURRI ACEVES 0 5,303.52 -$2,841,781.32

16/Ago/2019 G105 DISPERSION DE NOMINA 0 399,090.00 -$3,240,871.32

19/Ago/2019 G106 REFACCIONES Y PARTES HIDROCALIDAS, SA DE CV 0 9,860.00 -$3,250,731.32

19/Ago/2019 G107 OFIX, SA DE CV 0 2,313.04 -$3,253,044.36

19/Ago/2019 G108 INSTITUTO MEXICANO DEL SEGURO SOCIAL 0 111,718.38 -$3,364,762.74

20/Ago/2019 G109 MA. DEL CARMEN ZUÑIGA PONCE 0 4,334.00 -$3,369,096.74

8/Ago/2019 G110 DEPOSITO EXCEDENTE 82.5 0 -$3,369,014.24

8/Ago/2019 G110 TIRZO MARTINEZ CERVANTES 0 9,800.00 -$3,378,814.24

20/Ago/2019 G111 RADIOMOVIL DIPSA, SA DE CV 0 1,463.00 -$3,380,277.24

20/Ago/2019 G112 MAQCEN, SA DE CV 0 3,450.74 -$3,383,727.98

20/Ago/2019 D10 OSCAR IÑIGUEZ GUZMAN 0 11,020.00 -$3,394,747.98

20/Ago/2019 G113 ADREANA RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 0 56,183.00 -$3,450,930.98

2/Ago/2019 I1 INGRESOS CAJA 004 88,753.00 0 -$3,362,177.98

5/Ago/2019 I2 INGRESOS CAJA 004 961.68 0 -$3,361,216.30

2/Ago/2019 I3 INGRESOS CAJA 004 845 0 -$3,360,371.30

20/Ago/2019 G114 BLAS MIGUEL LOPEZ JAUREGUI 0 27,074.01 -$3,387,445.31

13/Ago/2019 I4 INGRESOS CAJA 004 74,807.00 0 -$3,312,638.31

20/Ago/2019 G115 DISTRIBUIDORA CAZCAN, SA DE CV 0 8,187.00 -$3,320,825.31

20/Ago/2019 G11 FORRAJES Y MATERIALES HERNANDEZ, SA DE CV 0 73,858.58 -$3,394,683.89

21/Ago/2019 I5 INGRESOS CAJA 004 47,967.00 0 -$3,346,716.89



20/Ago/2019 G116 EVA PRIETO JAUREGUI 0 3,205.92 -$3,349,922.81

20/Ago/2019 G117 FERNANDO DAVILA VILLALPANDO 0 44,217.07 -$3,394,139.88

20/Ago/2019 G118 JOSE MONTOYA ESQUIVEL 0 23,209.28 -$3,417,349.16

20/Ago/2019 G12 LIDIA LOPEZ TELLO 0 23,200.00 -$3,440,549.16

20/Ago/2019 G119 MAGDALENA PEREZ MARTINEZ 0 9,349.60 -$3,449,898.76

20/Ago/2019 G120 NANCY MACIAS MELENDREZ 0 1,624.00 -$3,451,522.76

20/Ago/2019 G121 TELEFONOS DE MEXICO, SAB DE CV 0 12,473.73 -$3,463,996.49

20/Ago/2019 G122 NEXTCODE. SA DE CV 0 17,110.00 -$3,481,106.49

20/Ago/2019 G123 TRABYESA Y ASOCIADOS, SA DE CV 0 40,515.32 -$3,521,621.81

20/Ago/2019 G124 GASOLINERA ROMO, SA DE CV 0 101,708.94 -$3,623,330.75

20/Ago/2019 G125 RUMALDO VALDIVIA ELIZONDO 0 4,988.00 -$3,628,318.75

20/Ago/2019 G126 CFE SUMINISTRADOR DE SERVICIOS BASICOS 0 17,372.00 -$3,645,690.75

20/Ago/2019 G127 SERGIO HUERTA GARCIA 0 3,660.00 -$3,649,350.75

5/Ago/2019 I6 INGRESOS CAJA 005 449 0 -$3,648,901.75

6/Ago/2019 I7 INGRESOS CAJA 005 3,368.00 0 -$3,645,533.75

20/Ago/2019 G128 TESORERIA DE LA FEDERACION 0 324,103.00 -$3,969,636.75

21/Ago/2019 G129 AUTOPARTES RAMON, SA DE CV 0 24,857.00 -$3,994,493.75

7/Ago/2019 I8 INGRESOS CAJA 005 59,679.28 0 -$3,934,814.47

20/Ago/2019 G130 JOSE NOE BRISEÑO GOMEZ 0 1,174.00 -$3,935,988.47

22/Ago/2019 G131 BERTHA ALICIA ALVAREZ AVILA 0 9,452.16 -$3,945,440.63

8/Ago/2019 I9 INGRESOS CAJA 005 11,604.84 0 -$3,933,835.79

9/Ago/2019 I10 INGRESOS CAJA 005 10,212.83 0 -$3,923,622.96

12/Ago/2019 I11 INGRESOS CAJA 005 5,919.22 0 -$3,917,703.74

22/Ago/2019 G132 MUNICIPIO DE TEOCALTICHE, JALISCO 0 56,467.00 -$3,974,170.74

13/Ago/2019 I12 INGRESOS CAJA 005 26,207.95 0 -$3,947,962.79

22/Ago/2019 G133 INTERCOMPRAS COMERCIO ELECTRONICO, SA DE CV 0 5,223.00 -$3,953,185.79

14/Ago/2019 I13 INGRESOS CAJA 005 30,690.53 0 -$3,922,495.26

15/Ago/2019 I14 INGRESOS CAJA 005 93,062.25 0 -$3,829,433.01

1/Ago/2019 G134 DISPERSION DE NOMINA 0 397,814.00 -$4,227,247.01

23/Ago/2019 G135 ROBERTO DE LA PEÑA DE LA VEGA 0 23,664.00 -$4,250,911.01

22/Ago/2019 G136 CAROLINA REYES CHAVEZ 0 4,000.00 -$4,254,911.01

16/Ago/2019 I15 INGRESOS CAJA 005 3,537.86 0 -$4,251,373.15

19/Ago/2019 I16 INGRESOS CAJA 005 24,566.36 0 -$4,226,806.79

26/Ago/2019 G137 JUAN MANUEL OLMOS VILLALOBOS 0 8,334.00 -$4,235,140.79

26/Ago/2019 G138 SERVICIO TEOCALTICHE, SA DE CV 0 91,962.65 -$4,327,103.44

26/Ago/2019 G139 GASOLINERA ROMO, SA DE CV 0 129,133.24 -$4,456,236.68

28/Ago/2019 G140 RICARDO LOPEZ VALLIN 0 13,569.48 -$4,469,806.16

28/Ago/2019 G141 EDGAR FABIAN LOPEZ VALLIN 0 7,247.15 -$4,477,053.31

28/Ago/2019 G142 NANCY GARCIA MUÑOZ 0 6,076.03 -$4,483,129.34

28/Ago/2019 G143 CAMIONES SELECTOS, SA DE CV 0 6,899.95 -$4,490,029.29

29/Ago/2019 G144 MUNICIPIO DE TEOCALTICHE, JALISCO 0 68,507.00 -$4,558,536.29

29/Ago/2019 G145 CFE SUMINISTRADOR DE SERVICIOS BASICOS 0 5,627.00 -$4,564,163.29

29/Ago/2019 G146 CFE SUMINISTRADOR DE SERVICIOS BASICOS 0 1,457.00 -$4,565,620.29

29/Ago/2019 G147 CFE SUMINISTRADOR DE SERVICIOS BASICOS 0 7,558.00 -$4,573,178.29

30/Ago/2019 G148 SISTEMA PARA EL D.I.F. DEL MUNICIPIO DE TEOCALTICHE, JALISCO 0 188,527.50 -$4,761,705.79

30/Ago/2019 G149 DISPERSION DE NOMINA 0 398,512.00 -$5,160,217.79

30/Ago/2019 G150 DISPERSION DE NOMINA 0 8,281.00 -$5,168,498.79

30/Ago/2019 G152 DISPERSION DE NOMINA 0 1,692,949.00 -$6,861,447.79

20/Ago/2019 I17 INGRESOS CAJA 005 38,238.41 0 -$6,823,209.38

21/Ago/2019 I18 INGRESOS CAJA 005 3,717.50 0 -$6,819,491.88

22/Ago/2019 I19 INGRESOS CAJA 005 54,446.36 0 -$6,765,045.52

23/Ago/2019 I20 INGRESOS CAJA 005 4,681.81 0 -$6,760,363.71

26/Ago/2019 I21 INGRESOS CAJA 005 23,904.50 0 -$6,736,459.21

27/Ago/2019 I22 INGRESOS CAJA 005 15,098.60 0 -$6,721,360.61

28/Ago/2019 G153 JOSE DE JESUS MEJIA MORA 0 32,900.00 -$6,754,260.61

28/Ago/2019 I23 INGRESOS CAJA 005 46,223.00 0 -$6,708,037.61

29/Ago/2019 I24 INGRESOS CAJA 005 15,838.26 0 -$6,692,199.35

30/Ago/2019 I25 INGRESOS CAJA 005 98,652.19 0 -$6,593,547.16



1/Ago/2019 I26 INGRESOS CAJA 006 68,341.64 0 -$6,525,205.52

2/Ago/2019 I27 INGRESOS CAJA 006 39,045.12 0 -$6,486,160.40

5/Ago/2019 I28 INGRESOS CAJA 006 11,087.38 0 -$6,475,073.02

6/Ago/2019 I29 INGRESOS CAJA 006 9,770.70 0 -$6,465,302.32

7/Ago/2019 I30 INGRESOS CAJA 006 38,339.97 0 -$6,426,962.35

8/Ago/2019 I31 INGRESOS CAJA 006 6,859.19 0 -$6,420,103.16

9/Ago/2019 I32 INGRESOS CAJA 006 36,901.12 0 -$6,383,202.04

19/Ago/2019 I33 INGRESOS CAJA 006 12,665.03 0 -$6,370,537.01

20/Ago/2019 I34 INGRESOS CAJA 006 37,113.35 0 -$6,333,423.66

22/Ago/2019 G162 MATERIALES PARA EL DESARROLLO DE MEXICO, SA DE CV 0 8,646.00 -$6,342,069.66

21/Ago/2019 I35 INGRESOS CAJA 006 4,933.59 0 -$6,337,136.07

22/Ago/2019 I36 INGRESOS CAJA 006 29,100.12 0 -$6,308,035.95

23/Ago/2019 I37 INGRESOS CAJA 006 12,398.08 0 -$6,295,637.87

26/Ago/2019 I38 INGRESOS CAJA 006 22,293.88 0 -$6,273,343.99

27/Ago/2019 I39 INGRESOS CAJA 006 4,544.44 0 -$6,268,799.55

28/Ago/2019 I40 INGRESOS CAJA 006 17,579.58 0 -$6,251,219.97

29/Ago/2019 I41 INGRESOS CAJA 006 8,489.70 0 -$6,242,730.27

30/Ago/2019 I42 INGRESOS CAJA 006 22,967.49 0 -$6,219,762.78

2/Ago/2019 I43 INGRESOS CAJA 011 13,957.31 0 -$6,205,805.47

5/Ago/2019 I44 INGRESOS CAJA 011 18,169.37 0 -$6,187,636.10

6/Ago/2019 I45 INGRESOS CAJA 011 7,572.72 0 -$6,180,063.38

7/Ago/2019 I46 INGRESOS CAJA 011 22,745.68 0 -$6,157,317.70

8/Ago/2019 I47 INGRESOS CAJA 011 4,852.14 0 -$6,152,465.56

9/Ago/2019 I48 INGRESOS CAJA 011 22,611.35 0 -$6,129,854.21

12/Ago/2019 I49 INGRESOS CAJA 011 50,280.81 0 -$6,079,573.40

13/Ago/2019 I50 INGRESOS CAJA 011 20,536.54 0 -$6,059,036.86

14/Ago/2019 I51 INGRESOS CAJA 011 7,103.05 0 -$6,051,933.81

15/Ago/2019 I52 INGRESOS CAJA 011 6,323.34 0 -$6,045,610.47

16/Ago/2019 I53 INGRESOS CAJA 011 8,799.94 0 -$6,036,810.53

19/Ago/2019 I54 INGRESOS CAJA 011 13,128.77 0 -$6,023,681.76

20/Ago/2019 I55 INGRESOS CAJA 011 3,902.50 0 -$6,019,779.26

21/Ago/2019 I56 INGRESOS CAJA 011 8,103.17 0 -$6,011,676.09

22/Ago/2019 I57 INGRESOS CAJA 011 5,587.04 0 -$6,006,089.05

23/Ago/2019 I58 INGRESOS CAJA 011 9,918.18 0 -$5,996,170.87

26/Ago/2019 I59 INGRESOS CAJA 011 24,593.58 0 -$5,971,577.29

27/Ago/2019 I60 INGRESOS CAJA 011 2,324.71 0 -$5,969,252.58

28/Ago/2019 I61 INGRESOS CAJA 011 25,630.60 0 -$5,943,621.98

29/Ago/2019 I62 INGRESOS CAJA 011 16,292.23 0 -$5,927,329.75

30/Ago/2019 I63 INGRESOS CAJA 011 6,334.89 0 -$5,920,994.86

15/Ago/2019 G163 MUNICIPIO DE TEOCALTICHE, JALISCO 0 56,657.00 -$5,977,651.86

30/Ago/2019 D14 CHEQUE CANCELADO 0 0 -$5,977,651.86

1/Ago/2019 I64 DEPOSITO FINANZAS 195,271.00 0 -$5,782,380.86

15/Ago/2019 I65 DEPOSITO FINANZAS 5,198,541.66 0 -$583,839.20

15/Ago/2019 I66 DEPOSITO FINANZAS 1,727.93 0 -$582,111.27

16/Ago/2019 I67 DEPOSITO FINANZAS 159,424.21 0 -$422,687.06

23/Ago/2019 I68 DEPOSITO FINANZAS 22,557.96 0 -$400,129.10

26/Ago/2019 I69 DEPOSITO FINANZAS 151,646.38 0 -$248,482.72

26/Ago/2019 I70 DEPOSITO FINANZAS 36,656.87 0 -$211,825.85

1/Ago/2019 D14 CENTRO DE ESTUDIOS CATASTRALES, SA DE CV 0 20,000.00 -$231,825.85

9/Ago/2019 D15 CENTRO DE ESTUDIOS CATASTRALES, SA DE CV 0 30,000.00 -$261,825.85

15/Ago/2019 D16 CENTRO DE ESTUDIOS CATASTRALES, SA DE CV 0 25,000.00 -$286,825.85

23/Ago/2019 D17 CENTRO DE ESTUDIOS CATASTRALES, SA DE CV 0 25,000.00 -$311,825.85

20/Ago/2019 G168 GRUPO LOZZEH, SA DE CV 0 10,000.00 -$321,825.85

1/Ago/2019 I74 INTERESES GANADOS 52.36 0 -$321,773.49

26/Ago/2019 D17 CANCELACION DE SALDO 520.2 0 -$321,253.29

27/Ago/2019 D19 CANCELACION DE SALDO 441.55 0 -$320,811.74

30/Ago/2019 D20 TRANSFERENCIA DE SALDO 0 5,000.00 -$325,811.74

23/Ago/2019 D21 CANCELACION DE SALDO EN CUENTA 1,833.42 0 -$323,978.32



30/Ago/2019 D22 VENTA DE FONDOS CUENTA INVERSION 1,000,002.20 0 $676,023.88

16/Ago/2019 D24 LIBERACION REMANENTE 366,827.45 0 $1,042,851.33

$10,790,338.72 $12,330,848.16

1.1.1.2.0-0000-0000-0-112-00584 CTA. 0197383754 (20% AGUAS RESIDUALES) (Bancos/Tesorería)

$1,707,347.03

15/Ago/2019 G99 DISPERSION DE NOMINA 0 34,988.00 $1,672,359.03

5/Ago/2019 I2 INGRESOS CAJA 004 192.36 0 $1,672,551.39

7/Ago/2019 I8 INGRESOS CAJA 005 192.36 0 $1,672,743.75

8/Ago/2019 I9 INGRESOS CAJA 005 230.64 0 $1,672,974.39

12/Ago/2019 I11 INGRESOS CAJA 005 230.64 0 $1,673,205.03

15/Ago/2019 I14 INGRESOS CAJA 005 1,787.04 0 $1,674,992.07

19/Ago/2019 I16 INGRESOS CAJA 005 60.13 0 $1,675,052.20

30/Ago/2019 G151 DISPERSION DE NOMINA 0 37,178.00 $1,637,874.20

20/Ago/2019 I17 INGRESOS CAJA 005 230.64 0 $1,638,104.84

26/Ago/2019 I21 INGRESOS CAJA 005 273.36 0 $1,638,378.20

27/Ago/2019 I22 INGRESOS CAJA 005 1,116.57 0 $1,639,494.77

1/Ago/2019 I26 INGRESOS CAJA 006 2,589.97 0 $1,642,084.74

2/Ago/2019 I27 INGRESOS CAJA 006 416.74 0 $1,642,501.48

6/Ago/2019 I29 INGRESOS CAJA 006 230.64 0 $1,642,732.12

7/Ago/2019 I30 INGRESOS CAJA 006 2,340.75 0 $1,645,072.87

8/Ago/2019 I31 INGRESOS CAJA 006 192.36 0 $1,645,265.23

9/Ago/2019 I32 INGRESOS CAJA 006 863.46 0 $1,646,128.69

19/Ago/2019 I33 INGRESOS CAJA 006 848.03 0 $1,646,976.72

20/Ago/2019 I34 INGRESOS CAJA 006 518.94 0 $1,647,495.66

22/Ago/2019 I36 INGRESOS CAJA 006 533.64 0 $1,648,029.30

23/Ago/2019 I37 INGRESOS CAJA 006 52.29 0 $1,648,081.59

26/Ago/2019 I38 INGRESOS CAJA 006 1,012.20 0 $1,649,093.79

28/Ago/2019 I40 INGRESOS CAJA 006 1,535.58 0 $1,650,629.37

29/Ago/2019 I41 INGRESOS CAJA 006 941.78 0 $1,651,571.15

30/Ago/2019 I42 INGRESOS CAJA 006 80.42 0 $1,651,651.57

2/Ago/2019 I43 INGRESOS CAJA 011 293.42 0 $1,651,944.99

5/Ago/2019 I44 INGRESOS CAJA 011 642.6 0 $1,652,587.59

6/Ago/2019 I45 INGRESOS CAJA 011 573.96 0 $1,653,161.55

7/Ago/2019 I46 INGRESOS CAJA 011 764.28 0 $1,653,925.83

8/Ago/2019 I47 INGRESOS CAJA 011 230.64 0 $1,654,156.47

9/Ago/2019 I48 INGRESOS CAJA 011 761.08 0 $1,654,917.55

12/Ago/2019 I49 INGRESOS CAJA 011 4,213.96 0 $1,659,131.51

13/Ago/2019 I50 INGRESOS CAJA 011 390.1 0 $1,659,521.61

14/Ago/2019 I51 INGRESOS CAJA 011 368.88 0 $1,659,890.49

15/Ago/2019 I52 INGRESOS CAJA 011 732.84 0 $1,660,623.33

16/Ago/2019 I53 INGRESOS CAJA 011 269.08 0 $1,660,892.41

19/Ago/2019 I54 INGRESOS CAJA 011 153.76 0 $1,661,046.17

20/Ago/2019 I55 INGRESOS CAJA 011 307.52 0 $1,661,353.69

21/Ago/2019 I56 INGRESOS CAJA 011 625.92 0 $1,661,979.61

22/Ago/2019 I57 INGRESOS CAJA 011 575.18 0 $1,662,554.79

26/Ago/2019 I59 INGRESOS CAJA 011 230.64 0 $1,662,785.43

27/Ago/2019 I60 INGRESOS CAJA 011 273.36 0 $1,663,058.79

28/Ago/2019 I61 INGRESOS CAJA 011 45.56 0 $1,663,104.35

29/Ago/2019 I62 INGRESOS CAJA 011 1,826.88 0 $1,664,931.23

1/Ago/2019 I75 INTERESES GANADOS 31.22 0 $1,664,962.45

26/Ago/2019 D18 CANCELACION DE SALDO 441.55 0 $1,665,404.00

27/Ago/2019 D19 ERROR EN CANCELACION DE SALDO 0 441.55 $1,664,962.45

$30,222.97 $72,607.55

H. AYUNTAMIENTO DE TEOCALTICHE, JAL.

ADMINISTRACION 2015-2018, LIBRO MAYOR.



1.1.1.2.0-0000-0000-0-113-00626 CTA. 0197383835 (3% INF. HIDRAULICA) (Bancos/Tesorería)

$324,558.64

5/Ago/2019 I2 INGRESOS CAJA 004 28.8 0 $324,587.44

7/Ago/2019 I8 INGRESOS CAJA 005 28.8 0 $324,616.24

8/Ago/2019 I9 INGRESOS CAJA 005 34.5 0 $324,650.74

12/Ago/2019 I11 INGRESOS CAJA 005 34.56 0 $324,685.30

15/Ago/2019 I14 INGRESOS CAJA 005 268.14 0 $324,953.44

19/Ago/2019 I16 INGRESOS CAJA 005 8.86 0 $324,962.30

20/Ago/2019 I17 INGRESOS CAJA 005 34.56 0 $324,996.86

26/Ago/2019 I21 INGRESOS CAJA 005 41 0 $325,037.86

27/Ago/2019 I22 INGRESOS CAJA 005 167.45 0 $325,205.31

1/Ago/2019 I26 INGRESOS CAJA 006 388.18 0 $325,593.49

2/Ago/2019 I27 INGRESOS CAJA 006 62.51 0 $325,656.00

6/Ago/2019 I29 INGRESOS CAJA 006 34.56 0 $325,690.56

7/Ago/2019 I30 INGRESOS CAJA 006 351.11 0 $326,041.67

8/Ago/2019 I31 INGRESOS CAJA 006 28.8 0 $326,070.47

9/Ago/2019 I32 INGRESOS CAJA 006 129.62 0 $326,200.09

19/Ago/2019 I33 INGRESOS CAJA 006 127.21 0 $326,327.30

20/Ago/2019 I34 INGRESOS CAJA 006 77.88 0 $326,405.18

22/Ago/2019 I36 INGRESOS CAJA 006 80.04 0 $326,485.22

23/Ago/2019 I37 INGRESOS CAJA 006 7.83 0 $326,493.05

26/Ago/2019 I38 INGRESOS CAJA 006 151.8 0 $326,644.85

28/Ago/2019 I40 INGRESOS CAJA 006 230.29 0 $326,875.14

29/Ago/2019 I41 INGRESOS CAJA 006 141.12 0 $327,016.26

30/Ago/2019 I42 INGRESOS CAJA 006 12.06 0 $327,028.32

2/Ago/2019 I43 INGRESOS CAJA 011 43.98 0 $327,072.30

5/Ago/2019 I44 INGRESOS CAJA 011 96.36 0 $327,168.66

6/Ago/2019 I45 INGRESOS CAJA 011 86.04 0 $327,254.70

